
aaa

Fares:27 October 2024～29 March 2025

Route

Reservation

Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

Transit Fare
SKY729

SKY706

11,500

(※)

SKY729

SKY706

14,500

(※)

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

25,800 27,800 34,600 36,600 23,800 25,800 31,200 33,200 15,000 15,800 15,800 17,000 24,800 26,800 34,800 38,800

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

9,000 11,700 9,800 12,500 6,500 8,900 7,900 11,100 7,200 8,400 7,600 8,800 6,600 9,300 7,200 10,100

Route

Reservation

Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

Transit Fare
SKY795

SKY790

7,000

(※)

SKY795

SKY790

10,000

(※)

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

26,600 28,800 34,300 37,300 37,000 41,000 47,000 51,000 25,800 27,600 32,600 34,600 24,800 27,800 33,400 35,400

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

6,600 9,100 7,800 11,200 8,500 12,700 9,000 13,500 6,800 9,300 8,600 11,300 8,600 11,100 9,000 12,300

Route

Reservation

Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

Transit Fare

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

29,000 31,000 37,500 40,000 23,000 24,900 30,800 33,000 22,000 23,800 30,200 33,000 23,000 25,400 32,000 34,300

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

7,500 11,300 8,000 11,300 5,600 8,500 6,200 9,300 5,600 7,700 6,000 8,500 5,700 8,700 6,000 9,100

　▼Booking is availabale on our Website▼

 　PC : www.skymark.co.jp/en/      Phone :

Haneda＝Fukuoka Haneda＝Sapporo(New Chitose) Haneda＝Kobe Haneda＝Kagoshima

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

31,000 40,500 29,900 36,500 16,500 17,600 32,200 41,500

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

19,200 23,400

16,800 21,900 14,800 18,300 11,700 13,700 16,800 21,900

18,600 23,600 16,100 19,300 12,700 14,400

18,200 23,200

24,500 34,500 21,500 31,500 11,500 15,500 25,500 35,500

18,000 22,800 15,900 19,200 12,700 14,400

Imatoku・Tasutoku

※Traisit to Miyako(Shimojisjima)

   (Only for SKY729, SKY706)

Haneda＝Naha Haneda＝Miyako(Shimojishima) Ibaraki＝Sapporo(New Chitose) Ibaraki＝Fukuoka

- - - - - -

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

33,700 43,000 48,800 59,400 29,900 36,500 31,000 40,500

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

18,600 23,600

17,800 22,900 28,200 35,800 14,800 18,300 16,800 21,900

19,800 24,600 29,800 36,800 16,100 19,300

18,000 22,800

26,500 36,500 37,500 47,500 22,500 32,500 24,500 34,500

19,000 24,000 29,200 36,600 15,900 19,200

Imatoku・Tasutoku

※Transit to Naha  (Only forSKY795, SKY790)

Ibaraki＝Naha Nagoya(Chubu)＝Sapporo(New Chitose) Nagoya(Chubu)＝Kagoshima Nagoya(Chubu)＝Naha

- - - - - -

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

33,700 43,000 30,300 37,500 28,900 37,300 31,500 38,600

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

18,900 22,400

17,800 22,900 16,500 19,500 14,500 19,500 16,500 20,500

19,800 24,600 18,100 22,200 17,300 21,400

18,000 21,800

26,500 36,500 21,500 31,500 20,500 30,500 22,500 32,500

19,000 24,000 17,800 21,000 16,300 20,800

- -

Imatoku・Tasutoku

- - - - - -



aaa

Fares:27 October 2024～29 March 2025

Route

Reservation Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

SKY141

SKY148

7,000

(※)

SKY141

SKY148

9,000

(※)

Other

Flights

5,000

(※)

Other

Flights

7,000

(※)

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

23,200 25,200 31,000 33,000 20,200 21,800 24,000 25,600 16,500 17,000 17,500 17,800 16,000 17,000 23,800 25,800

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

5,800 8,300 6,700 9,000 5,200 7,900 6,000 8,500 6,800 9,100 7,800 9,800 5,200 7,500 6,200 8,300

Route

Reservation Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

Transit Fare
SKY132

SKY137

5000

(※)

SKY132

SKY137

7000

(※)

SKY594

SKY595

7000

(※)

SKY594

SKY595

9000

(※)
SKY163

9,500

(※)
SKY163

12,500

(※)

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

15,200 16,300 22,800 24,000 25,200 27,600 34,200 36,200 39,000 43,000 45,000 49,000 29,400 32,400 38,000 41,000

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

4,800 6,500 5,200 7,500 5,100 7,700 5,700 9,600 8,000 11,500 9,000 12,700 7,800 10,000 8,200 12,000

※Transit from Ibaraki (SKY183)

Route

Reservation Period

Normal Fares for Adults

Normal Fares for Children

Fares for disabled passengers

Senior Mate 1

SKY BUSINESS

Transit Fare

Islander Discount

Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku Imatoku Tasutoku

21,800 24,200 26,000 28,000 13,000 13,800 21,400 22,600 16,200 17,000 18,200 19,200

～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～ ～

5,200 7,900 6,200 8,700 5,800 6,800 6,600 8,400 5,700 6,400 5,700 6,800

Kobe＝Sapporo(New Chitose) Kobe＝Sendai Kobe＝Ibaraki Kobe＝Nagasaki

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

30,300 37,300 26,300 30,300 17,300 18,100 18,800 26,300

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

13,100 15,700

16,500 19,500 14,500 17,500 11,700 13,700 11,500 14,500

18,100 22,200 15,700 18,600 12,900 14,400

12,900 15,500

21,500 31,500 19,500 25,500 12,500 16,500 13,500 23,500

17,800 21,000 15,500 18,600 12,700 14,400

-

Imatoku・Tasutoku

※Transit to Haneda, Sapporo(New Chitose), Sendai,

    Ibaraki, Naha

Kobe＝Kagoshima Kobe＝Naha Kobe＝Miyako(Shimojishima) Fukuoka＝Sapporo(New Chitose)

Transit Fare - - - - -

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

18,800 26,300 31,500 38,600 46,200 55,000 35,200 46,400

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

20,600 25,200

11,500 14,500 16,500 20,500 26,800 33,200 17,800 22,900

13,100 15,700 18,600 21,800 28,100 34,600

- -

Imatoku・Tasutoku

※Transit to Sapporo(New Chitose), Ibaraki

    (Only for SKY132, SKY137)

19,000 24,000

13,500 23,500 22,500 32,500 37,500 44,500 28,500 38,500

12,900 15,500 17,800 21,600 27,800 34,000

※Transit to Sendai

    (Only for SKY594, SKY595)

Fukuoka＝Naha Kagoshima＝Amamioshima Naha＝Miyako(Shimojishima)

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

10/27-10/31

11/6-12/19

1/7-1/9

1/15-2/20

2/26-28

11/1-11/5

12/20-1/6

1/10-1/14

2/21-2/25

3/1-3/29

26,200 30,400 14,100 24,100 18,600 19,500

14,500 17,500 10,500 13,500 9,400 10,500

15,700 18,600 11,400 14,600 10,000 11,400

18,500 25,500 12,500 21,500 9,500 11,500

15,700 18,600 11,400 14,600 10,000 11,400

Imatoku・Tasutoku

（One-section/One-way/Tax included）

 *Passenger Facility Charge (PFC) will be charged separately for passengers flying to/from Sapporo(New Chitose), Sendai, Ibaraki, Haneda, Nagoya(Chubu), Fukuoka, Naha, Miyako(Shimojishima).

- - - - 6,800 7,400

- - 5,000 7,500 2,000 3,000


